Relatério Geral - 50 KM - Todos - FEMININO MASTER 30+

Coloc.
1
2

MARATHON CUP MTB INTERNACIONAL - MATIAS BARBOSA

Numero Nome

708
706
701
707
709
703
710

SYLVIA REIS FIRMEZA

MARIANGELA MARA PINHEIRO LEMOS
ANA CLAUDIA SCORALICK FERREIRA
RENATA SIQUEIRA FONSECA

VIVIAN NERY CARUSO

CHRISTIANE BRAZ

claudia adriana

Fx.Et.
F0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

CIl.Fx.

SX.

F

F

Equipe

Tempo
02:56:43
03:39:49
03:41:15
03:55:48
04:05:32
04:56:55
05:36:36
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